Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Prep Duties

Prep Duties

Prep Duties

Prep Duties

Weather / Flag / Ttop

Weather / Flag / Ttop

Flag

Weather / Flag / Ttop

Flag

Wake Ups / BZ Checks

Weather / Flag / Ttop

Flag

Flag

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast / Prep for
Overview

Prep Field Study

Prep Field Study

Prep Field Study

Prep Field Study

Model Teach
on Field
Study

Run Field
Study

Run Field
Study

Run Field
Study

Overview

Nametag Signing

Announce Honors

Practice Tree

Lunch / Luggage

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

Staff Meeting

Lunch

Lunch

Assist with Picnic / Lunch with
Staff

Lunch

Final Flag / Tree

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

Intros / Lunch

Cleaning Teams /
Prep Field Study

Cleaning Teams /
Prep Field Study

Clean up Picnic / Prep
Field Study

Cleaning Teams /
Prep Field Study

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Field Study
Training

Model Teach on

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Prepare to Greet Students

Field Study

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Teacher Tours / Medicine Check-
in

Run Field
Study

Run Field
Study

Run Field
Study

Facilitate
Cleaning / Clean

Goodbyes

Finish Cleaning

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

4:45 PM

5:00PM

Orientation

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

Assist Dismissal / Lost and Found
/ Set Tables

Lead Recreation

Lead Recreation

Lead Recreation

Conserv / Flag / Ttop
Flag

Conserv / Flag / Ttop
Flag

Conserv / Flag / Ttop
Flag

Write
Evaluations

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Write Evals / Dinner

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

Class Meeting
Assistance

Class Meeting
Assistance

Class Meeting
Assistance

Class Meeting
Assistance

Write Evals / Class
Meeting Assistance

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Build Campfire

Build Campfire

Build Campfire

Build Campfire

Build Campfire

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

Meet with Teachers

Meet with Teachers

Meet with Teachers

Meet with Teachers

Campfire

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Meet with Staff

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

11:15PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

Field Study Meeting /
Social Hour

Social Hour

Social Hour

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Deliver
Evaluations




