	Sunday Fl	Monday Fl	Tuesday	Wednesday Fl	Thursday FI	Friday
6:15 AM	FI	FI	FI	F1	FI	FI
6:30 AM 6:45 AM		Denne Dutting	Duran Durbing	Duran Durbing	Duran Durking	Wake Ups / BZ Checks
7:00 AM 7:15 AM		Prep Duties Weather / Flag / Ttop	Prep Duties Weather / Flag / Ttop	Prep Duties Weather / Flag / Ttop	Prep Duties Weather / Flag / Ttop	• •
7:30 AM 7:45 AM		Drockfoct	Drackfast	Flag	<u>Proolefoot</u>	Breakfast / Prep for
8:00 AM 8:15 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Overview
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		Prep Field Study	Prep Field Study	Prep Field Study	Prep Field Study	
9:00 AM 9:15 AM						Overview
9:30 AM 9:45 AM		Model Teach	Dum Etalal		D Et al al	
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		on Field	Run Field	Run Field	Run Field	
10:30 AM 10:45 AM		on Field	Study	Study	Study	Nametag Signing
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Study	Study	Study	Study	Announce Honors Practice Tree
11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM		Study				Lunch / Luggage Final Flag / Tree
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Staff Meeting	Lunch	Lunch	Assist with Picnic / Lunch with Staff	Lunch	
12:45 PM 1:00 PM		Cleaning Teams /	Cleaning Teams /	Clean up Picnic / Prep	Cleaning Teams /	Facilitate
1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Intros / Lunch	Prep Field Study	Prep Field Study	Field Study	Prep Field Study	Cleaning / Clean
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Field Study		//	, 		
2:15 PM 2:30 PM		Model Teach on	Run Field	Run Field	Run Field	Goodbyes
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Training		Runneru	- Mari Ficia	Runnela	Finish Cleaning
3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Prepare to Greet Students	Field Study	Study	Study	Study	Finish Cleaning
3:45 PM 4:00 PM	Teacher Tours / Medicine Check-		<b>,</b>	/	,	
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	in	Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Write	
4:45 PM 5:00 PM	Orientation	Lead Recreation	Lead Recreation	Lead Recreation	vviite	
5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Assist Dismissal / Lost and Found	Conserv / Flag / Ttop	Conserv / Flag / Ttop	Conserv / Flag / Ttop Flag	Evaluations	
5:45 PM 6:00 PM	/ Set Tables	Conserv / Flag / Ttop Flag	Conserv / Flag / Ttop Flag			
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Write Evals / Dinner	
6:45 PM 7:00 PM	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Write Evals / Class	
7:15 PM 7:30 PM	Assistance	Assistance	Assistance	Assistance	Meeting Assistance	
7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Build Campfire	Build Campfire	Build Campfire	Build Campfire	Build Campfire	
8:15 PM 8:30 PM						
8:45 PM 9:00 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	
9:15 PM 9:30 PM	Meet with Teachers	Meet with Teachers	Meet with Teachers	Meet with Teachers	Campine	
9:45 PM 10:00 PM		Field Study Meeting /				
10:15 PM 10:30 PM	Meet with Staff	Social Hour	Social Hour	Social Hour	Deliver	
10:45 PM 11:00 PM		Social Hour Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Staff Meet		
11:15 PM 11:30 PM					Evaluations	
11:45 PM						